Faorm 4 20
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
]

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

| To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
07917793

Name of Company

Insert full name of
@ company | (8) Silverlake Construction Limited

{b)insertfullname(s)  We (b} Alexander Kinninmonth and David Smithson
and address(es)

Highfield Count, Tollgate, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh SO53 3TY

{c) Insert date  the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as
at (¢) 13 December 2016

< ~
Signed A[:\&‘%-“AA LA&L\LA&W te 14 December 2016

Presenter's name,
address and reference (f Alexander Kinninmonth For Official Use
) Highfield Court, Tollgate, Chandlers Liquidation Section Post Room

Ford, Eastleigh SO53 3TY

BN

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs
SILVERLAKE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of Siiverlake Construction Limited

on the 13th day of December 2016 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Govier, Marc

Signed k j O

N
Dated |5/\1/16




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets Subject to Specific Charge

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge

Assets Subject to Floating Charge

Assets not Subject to Charge
Furniture and Equipment
Motor Vehicles

Retentions

Available to preferential creditors

Signature e

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £

5,157 200

1 3,500

12,000 12,000
17,158 15,700

Date \5/11/(&:
I !




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,700
Liabilities
Wages (2,400)
Holiday Pay (6,811)
(9,211)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 6,489
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,489
Debts secured by floating charge 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,489
Unsecured non-preferential claims
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Associated Creditors (13,591)
Employees (48,875)
HM Revenue and Customs (4,991)
Landlord (4,663)
Trade and Expense Creditors (95,028)
(167,148)
Estimated Surplus {Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (160,659)
(excluding any shoertfall to floating charge holders)
Share Capital
Ordinary (O
e}
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members {160,660)

Signature QA

Date 13/12/16
/ [/



000 00 889 WL ITHE Ws10 dwoquiry “sue wey 0daq piojue) ] JIBM XISSOM
NGO panuri
000 00 009 €ZHE 198107 Younyaistiy) ‘Aepy UTBJUNO ‘91U UOXES YL § [  SuONM|OS SIISTIOdY PUB [BULIAY |,
00 0 L9 OFE WA L1HE 19sIog 3100 ‘PrOY P[AYINN 69-L9 PYT 10013y
000 90 £LL AN §108 uoydweyinog proy 35pHQpay |01 BSOUR[22104
109
000 00 096°¢ STHE UOIIW MON PeOY YMny2IsLIy) ‘S1ua)) ssaursng 281030 3e|) sues] 4Md
000 08 Z¢ ML 7130 AgioQ :0dulpemg ‘weysea ‘Peoy Aqusy I e|d sSuuaydld
000 0099 XdS §gHY 2nysdwey uoyipy M3N ‘Anuday plie) 1se||eq 3@ pues UOIIIN MON
A AR
000 S ATAll £7HE Wsio yomysisuy)) ‘Aem, PoYNY “yaed ssaursng J9A[IS G| SO1ISE[{ |[BUOHIEN
SjuUsWAR
000 000 X1z 7d weyuiung ¢8991 xod Qd AJURpUNDPIY “9IIAISG ADUIAJOSU]
000 00 SB8'C INE [ZHE Suloquiip UR[[NA 3J10D ‘Peoy sdij[ayd €01 Sel) Pue(joH
000 6 066y ZZ1 86N 9[1SeIMaN U0JUIQ3UOT ‘MAIA Yied Uowuag | NHDI - SWOISRY) % anudAdy WH
000 16 185°LT (JN) 21e| “Iata0D
00 0 00 165°C1 (I 21eA] 191400
00 0 11S0T°11 (AN} atuer “1aiaon
000 SO LLIL] 09 | #OS SWeH UOYSUIWAT 3UR’] POOMSQGRI]) ‘MAIA 13MO | [lamied O
000 00 00Z°1 MOT £THA 19810 YInowawinog ‘A oAl 77 P11 awel] ewic
000 00 966 d4¥ £1.a 19sioq nowiam 1oy ‘Aean aSeIno) g Al suea)) Bulyly Az
000 0S L7S°01 [dF 9HH 1@sio] ymowswmog ‘peoy AngisiSusH 68 Anuadien asueue,
000 0T 6EF°9 (1S9 STHE SIBH UOIIA M3N ‘PeOY HadmeS] v Sunop
ATl
000 08 799°F 1HE ynowswnog ju2dsal) JIed ueaq ¢ ‘asnoy Aeigi plo sisuued % si[|g
000 0S £TP'E dV{ ydd Ydno10qia)ad dAL(] JOUBW p¥1 dnoip noif[g
000 99 L8L°] HY9 FEAD YOIMIEM DAL YJed j00IGYDE], ‘asnoH 8mqly JajUR) 2129
000 06 101 06 101 UCHIA MaN PeOy UOnBIS G[-] [ dnoiny uononnsuoy maig]
ZV1 CTHE Y21ny1suyn
000 00 LET 132§ 93prig ‘SA01J O AL ‘SIINAIIG INUIAIY JO pEaH [1ounoe;) ysnosog Yamynsuy)
000 0T 6L8°C 3¢S 9HY J1eslog yinoursuinog ‘peoy Asjlaquuiry €8 P11 slaAeppug
A€ £CHY 19810(]
000 €1 008°T YOMyDISLIYY) ‘PROY ASIGATIA, IR SSOUISNY PIOJIoWoS 7| s1amalg
000 00 000°T¢€ DLE €THE 195100 YoINYISLIYY) ‘peOY P[aYAyY | | PY] $9A39Y usg
000 $0 66Z'61 (JW) Ined ‘Yeuuayag
000 00 0L Jd€0 SHE 19510(] YInowaunog ‘Aepy, SUBWOIA ‘QSNOJ UOLIqQUT parwry saddng 2040 20v
1AL 1ZHE 2ul0quilm
000 00 08€°1 JuoIsprOIg ‘U0ISUIYSY ‘PROY HI[[IA ‘OSnOH uLe. [[eH Ad[S P syt sseooy
¥ Aandas uaAld PI?Y Anandads | ¥103p
Jo angep Apamaas ajeq Auw jo spiejaqg | jJo junowy (apodsod um) ssaappy JUBWIEID JO JO)IPAID JO JUWBN]

UILIAIT NOLLOMYLSNOD AMVTHIATIS - SHOLIATHD ANVAINOO H




)

/ |
w / \ 2 | \ m | e )\lnl.\r\ aineudig
001 ‘1ero
ULE I1ZNH
AWINOqISey peoy PIOJYSy
00 1 00 1 1 001 AreutpQ 3SNOY Aueq|y 1AIA0D) DIBIN
3 dn Fdn 3 PRy 3 4BYS [EL 1Ip|oyaleys
Pajled Junowe [ej0 ], | paqrea 2aeys aad junowy | SIIBYS JO J2qUINN JO JUROWE |BUILEON sateys jo adA ] (apod)sod yjim) ssaippy joawey | "oN

AQIALTATIT NOLLDNYLSNOD MV THIAATIS - SHAA'TOHIHYVHS D




